
TRANSPORTATION SCHOLARSHIP PRO&RAI 
Basic Scholarship Amounts for 2023-24 

District District 

Alachua Lake 

Baker Lee 

Bay Leon 

Bradford Levy 

Brevard Liberty 

Broward Madison 

Calhoun Manatee 

Charlotte Marion 

Citrus Martin 

Clay Monroe 

Collier Nassau 

Columbia Okaloosa 

Miami-Dade Okeechobee 

DeSoto Orange 

Dixie Osceola 

Duval Palm Beach 

Escambia Pasco 

Flagler Pinellas 

Franklin Polk 

Gadsden Putnam 

Gilchrist St. Johns 

Glades St. Lucie 

Gulf Santa Rosa 

Hamilton Sarasota 

Hardee Seminole 

Hendry Sumter 

Hernando Suwannee 

Highlands Taylor 

Hillsborough Union 

Holmes Volusia 

Indian River Wakulla 

Jackson Walton 

Jefferson Washington 

 Scholarship Amount 

$915 

$1,055 

$1,342 

$1,134 

$1,351 

$1,143 

$896 

$1,030 

$931 

$1,529 

$764 

$884 

$750 

$990 

$904 

$1,035 

$809 

$1.407 

$770 

$1,119 

$954 

$1,351 

$855 

$1,265 

$906 

$910 

$955 

$996 

$750 

$866 

$936 

$1,057 

$1,151 

Lafayette 

 Scholarship Amount 

$1,387 

$864 

$1,028 

$1,065 

$808 

$1,487 

$978 

$1,307 

$941 

$942 

$1,307 

$1,053 

$2,232 

$1,398 

$944 

$1,609 

$859 

$845 

$934 

$890 

$750 

$1,206 

$1,138 

$896 

$818 

$750 

$906 

$1,021 

$893 

$780 

$1,071 

$1,007 

$750 

$808 

Amounts are based on the Florida Department of Education transportaion costs per student - Traditional & Charter 




