

TRANSPORTATION SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

Basic Scholarship Amounts for 2023-24

District	Scholarship Amount
Alachua	\$1,387
Baker	\$864
Bay	\$1,028
Bradford	\$1,065
Brevard	\$808
Broward	\$1,487
Calhoun	\$978
Charlotte	\$1,307
Citrus	\$941
Clay	\$942
Collier	\$1,307
Columbia	\$1,053
Miami-Dade	\$2,232
DeSoto	\$1,398
Dixie	\$944
Duval	\$1,609
Escambia	\$859
Flagler	\$845
Franklin	\$934
Gadsden	\$890
Gilchrist	\$750
Glades	\$1,206
Gulf	\$1,138
Hamilton	\$896
Hardee	\$818
Hendry	\$750
Hernando	\$906
Highlands	\$1,021
Hillsborough	\$893
Holmes	\$780
Indian River	\$1,071
Jackson	\$1,007
Jefferson	\$750
Lafayette	\$808

District	Scholarship Amount
Lake	\$915
Lee	\$1,055
Leon	\$1,342
Levy	\$1,134
Liberty	\$1,351
Madison	\$1,143
Manatee	\$896
Marion	\$1,030
Martin	\$931
Monroe	\$1,529
Nassau	\$764
Okaloosa	\$884
Okeechobee	\$750
Orange	\$990
Osceola	\$904
Palm Beach	\$1,035
Pasco	\$809
Pinellas	\$1,407
Polk	\$770
Putnam	\$1,119
St. Johns	\$954
St. Lucie	\$1,351
Santa Rosa	\$855
Sarasota	\$1,265
Seminole	\$906
Sumter	\$910
Suwannee	\$955
Taylor	\$996
Union	\$750
Volusia	\$866
Wakulla	\$936
Walton	\$1,057
Washington	\$1,151

Amounts are based on the Florida Department of Education transportaion costs per student - Traditional & Charter